KUTECOLD REFRIGERATION
EQUIPMENT (SHANDONG) CO.,LTD.
WhatsApp:+86173546
96426
Email:jackmark@kute
cold.co
KUTECOLD REFRIGERATION
EQUIPMENT (SHANDONG)CO.,LTD

Dia
(mm)
Air Flow
(m³/h)
Input
Power(W)
Voltage
(V)
Range
(M)
Coil
(kw)
Drip
Pan
(kw)
DL-2.1/10 2100(1800) 10 4.5 1 φ330 1700 90 380 8 0.5 0.5 20
DL-3.1/15 3100(2650) 15 4.5 2 φ330 2×1700 2×90 380 8 0.7 0.7 35
DL-4.2/20 4200(3600) 20 4.5 2 φ330 2×1700 2×90 380 8 0.8 0.8 40
DL-5.2/25 5200(4450) 25 4.5 2 φ350 2×2200 2×120 380 8 0.8 0.8 48
DL-8.2/40 8200(7052) 40 4.5 2 φ400 2×3000 2×250 380 10 2.0 1.0 70
DL-11.5/55 11500(9900) 55 4.5 2 φ400 2×3000 2×250 380 10 2.0 1.0 78
DL-16.7/80 16700(14350) 80 4.5 2 φ500 2×6000 2×550 380 13 2.4 1.2 100
DL-22.0/105 22000(18900) 105 4.5 2 φ500 2×6000 2×550 380 13 2.4 1.2 115
DL-27.3/130 27300(23500) 130 4.5 3 φ500 3×6000 3×550 380 13 3.2 1.6 150
DL-33.6/160 33600(28900) 160 4.5 3 φ500 3×6000 3×550 380 13 4.0 2.0 170
DL-38.7/185 38700(33300) 185 4.5 4 φ500 4×6000 4×550 380 13 4.4 2.2 200
DL-44.0/210 44000(37850) 210 4.5 4 φ500 4×6000 4×550 380 13 5.0 2.5 240
DL-52.9/260 52900(45500) 260 4.5 2 φ600 2×10000 2×1500 380 18 8.5 1.7 350
DL-67.2/330 67200(57800) 330 4.5 3 φ600 3×10000 3×1500 380 18 10.0 2.0 400
DL-83.4/410 83400(71700) 410 4.5 3 φ600 3×10000 3×1500 380 18 12.0 2.4 420
DD Series
Model
Nominal
Capacity

(mm)
Air Flow
(m³/h)
Input
Power(W)
Voltage
(V)
Range
(M)
Coil
(kw)
Drip
Pan
(kw)
DD-1.4/7 1400(1200) 7 6 1 φ330 1700 90 380 8 0.5 0.5 20
DD-2.35/12 2350(2000) 12 6 2 φ330 2×1700 2×90 380 8 0.7 0.7 35
DD-3.0/15 3000(2600) 15 6 2 φ330 2×1700 2×90 380 8 0.8 0.8 40
DD-4.0/22 4000(3450) 22 6 2 φ350 2×2200 2×120 380 8 1.6 0.8 48
DD-6.0/30 6000(5150) 30 6 2 φ400 2×3000 2×250 380 10 2.0 1.0 70
DD-8.0/40 8000(6900) 40 6 2 φ400 2×3000 2×250 380 10 2.0 1.0 78
DD-12.0/60 12000(10300) 60 6 2 φ500 2×6000 2×550 380 13 6.0 1.2 100
DD-15.9/80 15900(13700) 80 6 2 φ500 2×6000 2×550 380 13 6.0 1.2 115
DD-20.0/100 20000(17200) 100 6 3 φ500 3×6000 3×550 380 13 8.0 1.6 150
DD-24.0/120 24000(20650) 120 6 3 φ500 3×6000 3×550 380 13 10.0 2.0 170
DD-28.0/140 28000(24100) 140 6 4 φ500 4×6000 4×550 380 13 11.0 2.2 200
DD-32.1/160 32100(27600) 160 6 4 φ500 4×6000 4×550 380 13 12.5 2.5 240
DD-37.4/200 37400(32200) 200 6 2 φ600 2×10000 2×1500 380 18 13.6 1.7 350
DD-46.8/250 46800(40300) 250 6 3 φ600 3×10000 3×1500 380 18 16.0 2.0 400
DD-56.2/310 56200(48300) 310 6 3 φ600 3×10000 3×1500 380 18 19.2 2.4 420
9/10
DJ Series
Model A B C D E E1 E2 E3 F
Liqud Dia

Air Flow
(m³/h)
Input
Power
(W)
Voltage
(V)
Range
(M)
Coil
(kw)
Drip
Pan
(kw)
DJ-1.32/8 1320(1150) 8 9 2 φ330 2×1700 2×90 380 8 0.7 0.7 35
DJ-1.8/10 1800(1550) 10 9 2 φ330 2×1700 2×90 380 8 0.8 0.8 40
DJ-2.3/15 2300(2000) 15 9 2 φ350 2×2200 2×120 380 8 1.6 0.8 48
DJ-4.0/20 4000(3450) 20 9 2 φ400 2×3000 2×250 380 10 2.0 1.0 70
DJ-5.1/30 5100(4400) 30 9 2 φ400 2×3000 2×250 380 10 2.0 1.0 78
DJ-7.8/40 7800(6700) 40 9 2 φ500 2×6000 2×550 380 13 6.0 1.2 100
DJ-9.8/55 9800(8400) 55 9 2 φ500 2×6000 2×550 380 13 6.0 1.2 115
DJ-12.8/70 12800(11000) 70 9 3 φ500 3×6000 3×550 380 13 8.0 1.6 150
DJ-15.7/85 15700(13500) 85 9 3 φ500 3×6000 3×550 380 13 10.0 2.0 170
DJ-18.8/100 18800(16160) 100 9 4 φ500 4×6000 4×550 380 13 11.0 2.2 200
DJ-21.6/115 21600(18600) 115 9 4 φ500 4×6000 4×550 380 13 12.5 2.5 240
DJ-23.9/140 23900(20600) 140 9 2 φ600 2×10000 2×1500 380 18 13.6 1.7 350
DJ-29.0/170 29000(24900) 170 9 3 φ600 3×10000 3×1500 380 18 16.0 2.0 400
DJ-35.9/210 35900(30900) 210 9 3 φ600 3×10000 3×1500 380 18 19.2 2.4 420
Model
Nominal
Capacity
(W)

(W)
Dia
(mm)
Air
Flow(m³/h)
Range
(M)
Coil
(kw)
Drip Pan
(kw)
Inlet
(mm)
Outlet
(mm)
SDL-8.2/40 8200 40 4.5 2×200 φ400 2×3490 5 2.0 1.0 16 25 80
SDL-11.5/55 11500 55 4.5 2×200 φ400 2×3490 5 2.0 1.0 16 25 85
SDL-16.7/80 16700 80 4.5 2×250 φ450 2×4900 7 2.4 1.2 19 30 110
SDL-22.0/105 22000 105 4.5 2×250 φ450 2×4900 7 2.4 1.2 19 30 125
SDL-25.8/130 25800 130 4.5 3×250 φ450 3×4900 7 3.2 1.6 19 38 165
SDL-33.6/160 33600 160 4.5 3×250 φ450 3×4900 7 4.0 2.0 19 38 185
SDL-38.7/185 38700 185 4.5 4×250 φ450 4×4900 7 4.4 2.2 25 45 220
SDL-44.0/210 44000 210 4.5 4×250 φ450 4×4900 7 5.0 2.5 25 45 260
SD series evaporator is special designed for process workshop or frozen food with low air fow.There are two types available,
SDL,SDD.
SDL series is suitable for process workshop around 5C.SDD series is suitable for frozen food storage around-18C.
FNH Series Condenser

(mm)
Weight
(Kg)Qty
Power
(w)
Air flow(m³)
Dia.
(mm)
Voltage
(V)
FNH-0.6/2 2 2X4.5 1 16 500 200 220 10 10 4
FNH-0.9/3 3 3X4.5 1 16 500 200 220 10 10 4.3
FNH-1.2/4 4 3X5.5 1 40 800 250 220 10 10 6
FNH-1.8/6 6 3X7 1 60 1250 300 220 10 10 8
FNH2.55/8.5 8 4X7 1 60 1250 300 220 10 10 10.2
FNH-3.6/12 12 4X8 1 150 2350 350 220/380 16 12 13.8
FNH-4.5/15 15 4X9 1 150 2350 350 220/380 16 12 16.5
FNH-5.4/18 18 4X10 1 200 3490 400 220/380 16 12 22
FNH-6.6/22A 22 5X10 1 200 3490 400 220/380 19 16 24
FNH-6.6/22B 22 4X8 2 2X150 2X2350 350 380 19 16 26
FNH-8.4/28 28 4X8 2 2X150 2X2350 350 380 19 16 29
FNH-9.9/33 33 4X9 2 2X200 2X3490 400 380 19 16 36
FNH-12.3/41 41 4X12 2 2X200 2X3490 400 380 19 16 40
FNH-14.7/49 49 4X14 2 2X200 2X3490 400 380 19 16 50
FNH-16.5/55 55 4X14 2 2X200 2X3490 400 380 19 16 54
FNH-18.0/60 60 4X14 2 2X200 2X3490 400 380 22 19 58
FNH-21.0/70 70 4X18 4 4X150 4X2350 350 380 22 19 72
FNH-24.0/80 80 4X20 4 4X150 4X2350 350 380 25 19 81
FNH-30.0/100 100 4X24 4 4X200 4X3490 400 380 30 22 90
FNH-36.0/120 120 4X24 4 4X200 4X3490 400 380 30 22 105
FNH-42.0/140 140 5X24 4 4X250 4X4900 450 380 30 22 128
FNH-45.0/150 150 5X24 4 4X250 4X4900 450 380 30 22 135
FNH-54.0/180 180 6X24 4 4X380 4X6660 500 380 30 22 170
Plate Evaporative Condenser
Plate evaporative condenser consists of fans,
plates,padding,water circuit system and casing.
The unique plate structure is designed and developed

NH₃
Charge
Weight
Operating
weight
Unit
Blowing
rate(m³/h)
Power
(kw)
Flow
Rate(m³/h)
Power
(kw)
KG KG KG
HCZFL-300 300 1 1*32000 3.0 70 1.5 20 1800 3100
CZFL-350 350 1 1*32000 3.0 70 1.5 23 1950 3400
HCZFL-400 400 1 1*52800 4.0 70 1.5 26 2100 3700
HCZFL-450 450 1 1*52800 4.0 70 1.5 28 2250 4000
HCZFL-500 500 1 1*60000 5.5 70 1.5 31 2400 4300
HCZFL-550 550 1 1*60000 5.5 100 2.2 34 2550 4600
HCZFL-600 600 1 1*60000 5.5 100 2.2 37 2700 4900
FNV Series Condenser
Model
Nominal
Capacity

(mm)
Inlet
(mm)
Outlet
(mm)
A
Length
B
Width
C
Height
D
Length
E
Width
FNV-110 36.3 110 2X380 13000 500 30 19 1350 850 950 1140 650
FNV-130 42.9 130 2X380 13000 500 30 19 1550 850 950 1340 650
FNV-165 54.5 165 2X600 17000 550 30 22 1900 850 950 1690 650
FNV-200 66 200 2X780 25000 600 30 22 1900 1050 1150 1690 860
FNV-220 72.6 220 2X780 25000 600 30 22 2050 1050 1150 1840 860
FNV-270 89.1 270 2X800 28000 630 38 25 1900 1050 1150 1690 860
FNV-300 99.9 300 2X780 37500 600 38 25 2650 1050 1150 2440 860
FNV-350 115.5 350 2X800 42000 630 45 30 2350 1050 1150 2140 860
FNV-400 132 400 2X800 42000 630 45 30 2650 1050 1150 2440 860
FNV-460 151.8 460 2X780 50000 600 45 30 3070 1050 1150 2840 860
11/12
Monoblock Unit
Monoblock unit,that integrates
evaporator,condenser,